Week

Week 1:
Week 1:

Week 2:
Week 2:

Week 3:
Week 3:

Week 4:
Week 4:

Week 5:
Week 5:

Week 6:
Week 6:

Week 7:
Week 7:

Week 8:
Week 9:

9/6
9/6

9/13
9/13

9/20
9/20

9/27
9/27

10/4
10/4

10/11
10/11

10/18
10/18

10/25
11/1

Time Field Group Division Home Team Away Team Home Coach

9:00:00 AM 4 Girls - Chargers Jaguars Williams
11:00:00 AM 4 Girls - Rams Steelers Legore
9:00:00 AM 4 Girls - Jaguars Steelers Malyszek
11:00:00 AM 4 Girls - Chargers Rams Williams
9:00:00 AM 4 Girls - Steelers Chargers Melago
11:00:00 AM 4 Girls - Jaguars Rams Malyszek
9:00:00 AM 4 Girls - Rams Steelers Legore
11:00:00 AM 4 Girls - Chargers Jaguars Williams
9:00:00 AM 4 Girls - Jaguars Rams Malyszek
11:00:00 AM 4 Girls - Steelers Chargers Melago
9:00:00 AM 4 Girls - Steelers Rams Melago
11:00:00 AM 4 Girls - Chargers Jaguars Williams
Playoffs Start Week 7 for all Divisions Except Seniors & Middle School Girls
9:00:00 AM 4 Girls - Jaguars Steelers Malyszek
11:00:00 AM 4 Girls - Rams Chargers Legore

Playoff Games to be determined based on standings
Championship & Final Standing Games

Away Coach

Malyszek
Melago

Melago
Legore

Williams
Legore

Melago
Malyszek

Legore
Williams

Legore
Malyszek

Melago
Williams



