Week	Time	Field	Group	Division	Home Team	Away Team	Home Coach	Away Coach	
Week 1: 9/6	9:00:00 AM		4 Girls	-	Chargers	Jaguars	Williams	Malyszek	
Week 1: 9/6	11:00:00 AM		4 Girls	-	Rams	Steelers	Legore	Melago	
Week 2: 9/13	9:00:00 AM		4 Girls	-	Jaguars	Steelers	Malyszek	Melago	
Week 2: 9/13	11:00:00 AM		4 Girls	-	Chargers	Rams	Williams	Legore	
Week 3: 9/20	9:00:00 AM		4 Girls	-	Steelers	Chargers	Melago	Williams	
Week 3: 9/20	11:00:00 AM		4 Girls	-	Jaguars	Rams	Malyszek	Legore	
Week 4: 9/27	9:00:00 AM		4 Girls	-	Rams	Steelers	Legore	Melago	
Week 4: 9/27	11:00:00 AM		4 Girls	-	Chargers	Jaguars	Williams	Malyszek	
Week 5: 10/4	9:00:00 AM		4 Girls	-	Jaguars	Rams	Malyszek	Legore	
Week 5: 10/4	11:00:00 AM		4 Girls	-	Steelers	Chargers	Melago	Williams	
Week 6: 10/11	9:00:00 AM		4 Girls	-	Steelers	Rams	Melago	Legore	
Week 6: 10/11	11:00:00 AM		4 Girls	-	Chargers	Jaguars	Williams	Malyszek	
		Playoffs	Start Week	7 for all Divis	ions Except Senio	ors & Middle Sch	ool Girls		
Week 7: 10/18	9:00:00 AM		4 Girls	-	Jaguars	Steelers	Malyszek	Melago	
Week 7: 10/18	11:00:00 AM		4 Girls	-	Rams	Chargers	Legore	Williams	
Week 8: 10/25				Playoff Ga	mes to be determ	ined based on st	andings		
Week 9: 11/1				Champion	Championship & Final Standing Games				